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FP3Class AvgRel.GapFP2FP1BikeRider TimeTeamNatNo. LL

    1'52.14622 A 134,246  14    1'52.146N.1 UKR Battley-RT Motorsports by SKM-Kawasaki Kawasaki Ninja 400KALININ

    1'52.23088 A 134,146       0.084       0.084  10    1'52.230B.2 ITA Kawasaki GP Project Kawasaki Ninja 400IERACI

    1'52.3942 A 133,950       0.164       0.248  15    1'52.394A.3 ESP ACCR Smrz Racing by Blue Garage Kawasaki Ninja 400CARRION

    1'52.52769 B 133,792       0.133       0.381  10    1'52.527T.4 GBR RT Motorsports by SKM - Kawasaki Kawasaki Ninja 400BOOTH-AMOS

    1'52.63625 A 133,662       0.109       0.490  15    1'52.636A.5 GER Yamaha MS Racing Yamaha YZF-R3KROH

    1'52.70243 A 133,584       0.066       0.556  13    1'52.702M.6 ESP 2R Racing Kawasaki Ninja 400GARCIA

    1'52.71383 B 133,571       0.011       0.567  11    1'52.713M.7 BRA Team Brasil AD 78 Yamaha YZF-R3KAWAKAMI

    1'52.73010 A 133,551       0.017       0.584  15    1'52.730U.8 ESP Yamaha MS Racing Yamaha YZF-R3ORRADRE

    1'52.80117 A 133,467       0.071       0.655  14    1'52.801K.9 NED MTM Kawasaki MOTOPORT Kawasaki Ninja 400MEUFFELS

    1'52.8308 A 133,433       0.029       0.684  12    1'52.830M.10 ESP Prodina Ircos Team WorldSSP300 Kawasaki Ninja 400PEREZ

    1'53.03727 A 133,188       0.207       0.891  11    1'53.037F.11 ITA Kawasaki ParkinGO Team Kawasaki Ninja 400ROVELLI

    1'53.05172 A 133,172       0.014       0.905  13    1'53.051A.12 ESP Biblion Motoxracing Yamaha WorldSSP300 Yamaha YZF-R3DIAZ

    1'53.08071 B 133,138       0.029       0.934  13    1'53.080T.13 AUS Kawasaki ParkinGO Team Kawasaki Ninja 400EDWARDS

    1'53.15226 A 133,053       0.072       1.006  8    1'53.152M.14 ITA Team BrCorse Yamaha YZF-R3GENNAI

    1'53.19919 A 132,998       0.047       1.053  13    1'53.199V.15 ESP EAB Ten Kate Racing Yamaha YZF-R3RODRIGUEZ NUNEZ

    1'53.24399 B 132,946       0.044       1.097  13    1'53.243A.16 ESP ProGP Racing Yamaha YZF-R3HUERTAS

    1'53.32745 A 132,847       0.084       1.181  12    1'53.327F.17 BRA Team Brasil AD 78 Yamaha YZF-R3MACAN

    1'53.34754 B 132,824       0.020       1.201  11    1'53.347B.18 TUR Biblion Motoxracing Yamaha WorldSSP300 Yamaha YZF-R3SOFUOGLU

    1'53.43246 A 132,724       0.085       1.286  12    1'53.432S.19 FRA Leader Team Flembbo Kawasaki Ninja 400DI SORA

    1'53.60487 B 132,524       0.172       1.458  12    1'53.604T.20 BRA Yamaha MS Racing Yamaha YZF-R3KAWAKAMI

    1'53.6186 A 132,507       0.014       1.472  15    1'53.618J.21 NED MTM Kawasaki MOTOPORT Kawasaki Ninja 400BUIS

    1'53.65349 B 132,466       0.035       1.507  9    1'53.653L.22 BEL RT Motorsports by SKM - Kawasaki Kawasaki Ninja 400DE VLEESCHAUWER

    1'53.70164 B 132,410       0.048       1.555  5    1'53.701H.23 FRA Team TRASIMENO Yamaha YZF-R3DE CANCELLIS

    1'53.78585 B 132,313       0.084       1.639  12    1'53.785K.24 ITA Kawasaki GP Project Kawasaki Ninja 400SABATUCCI

    1'53.92044 A 132,156       0.135       1.774  14    1'53.920T.25 AUS Carl Cox-RT Motorsports by SKM-Kawasaki Kawasaki Ninja 400BRAMICH

    1'53.92395 B 132,152       0.003       1.777  13    1'53.923S.26 NED MTM Kawasaki MOTOPORT Kawasaki Ninja 400DEROUE

    1'54.08179 A 131,969       0.158       1.935  13    1'54.081T.27 POR Kawasaki Rame Moto Racing Team Kawasaki Ninja 400ALONSO

    1'54.12215 B 131,922       0.041       1.976  11    1'54.122A.28 ITA Kawasaki GP Project Kawasaki Ninja 400COPPOLA

    1'54.14570 A 131,895       0.023       1.999  15    1'54.145M.29 POR Yamaha MS Racing Yamaha YZF-R3DUARTE

    1'54.21633 B 131,813       0.071       2.070  11    1'54.216O.30 ESP Scuderia Maranga Racing Kawasaki Ninja 400NUNEZ ROLDAN

    1'54.24473 B 131,781       0.028       2.098  11    1'54.244J.31 ESP Machado Came SBK Yamaha YZF-R3PEREZ GONZALEZ

    1'54.34824 A 131,661       0.104       2.202  12    1'54.348D.32 POL Biblion Motoxracing Yamaha WorldSSP300 Yamaha YZF-R3BLIN

    1'54.60461 B 131,367       0.256       2.458  14    1'54.604Y.33 JPN MTM Kawasaki MOTOPORT Kawasaki Ninja 400OKAYA

    1'54.64853 B 131,317       0.044       2.502  13    1'54.648P.34 CZE WRP Wepol Racing Yamaha YZF-R3SVOBODA

    1'55.0023 A 130,913       0.354       2.856  13    1'55.002M.35 ITA Machado Came SBK Yamaha YZF-R3GAGGI

    1'55.11737 A 130,782       0.115       2.971  14    1'55.117P.36 POR Machado Came SBK Yamaha YZF-R3FRAGOSO

    1'55.16914 B 130,723       0.052       3.023  13    1'55.169E.37 FRA Machado Came SBK Yamaha YZF-R3DE LA VEGA

    1'55.44748 B 130,408       0.278       3.301  10    1'55.447T.38 ITA Prodina Ircos Team WorldSSP300 Kawasaki Ninja 400BRIANTI

    1'55.49898 B 130,350       0.051       3.352  12    1'55.498T.39 FRA ProGP Racing Yamaha YZF-R3BERCOT

    1'55.55223 B 130,289       0.054       3.406  13    1'55.552S.40 FRA Yamaha MS Racing Yamaha YZF-R3MARKARIAN

    1'55.5547 A 130,287       0.002       3.408  11    1'55.554J.41 FRA GP Project Kawasaki Ninja 400GIMBERT

    1'55.57459 B 130,265       0.020       3.428  11    1'55.574A.42 ITA GP Project Kawasaki Ninja 400ZANCA

    1'55.59084 A 130,247       0.016       3.444  5    1'55.590K.43 ITA ProGP Racing Yamaha YZF-R3ALOISI

    1'56.94593 B 128,737       1.355       4.799  13    1'56.945A.44 FRA TGP Racing Kawasaki Ninja 400QUINET

    1'57.02194 B 128,654       0.076       4.875  10    1'57.021S.45 ESP 2R Racing Kawasaki Ninja 400SANCHEZ TAMAYO

    1'57.91986 A 127,674       0.898       5.773  14    1'57.919J.46 IRL Team#109 Kawasaki Kawasaki Ninja 400MCMANUS

    1'57.98351 B 127,605       0.064       5.837  13    1'57.983H.47 ESP Scuderia Maranga Racing Kawasaki Ninja 400YEBRA PEREZ

    1'58.36335 B 127,195       0.380       6.217  14    1'58.363L.48 CZE ACCR Czech Talent Team - Willi Race Kawasaki Ninja 400SIMON

    1'58.86376 B 126,660       0.500       6.717  13    1'58.863S.49 CZE ACCR Smrz Racing by Blue Garage Kawasaki Ninja 400ZUDA

    1'59.62518 A 125,853       0.762       7.479  13    1'59.625I.50 GBR Scuderia Maranga Racing Kawasaki Ninja 400OFFER

    2'01.91377 A 123,491       2.288       9.767  14    2'01.913L.51 FRA TGP Racing Kawasaki Ninja 400GRUAU
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